June 30, 2026, unless this Agreement is terminated and/or otherwise cancelled prior 
to that time.  

2. Section 3. Compensation of the Agreement is amended to read:  

3. Compensation. District agrees to pay the Consultant for services satisfactorily 
rendered pursuant to this Agreement a total fee not-to-exceed Two-Hundred 
Ninety-Nine Thousand, Two Hundred Eighty-Five Dollars and Zero Cents 
($299,285.00). This fee is a total of the April 21, 2021 Agreement in the amount of 
$119,375.00, Amendment #1 in the amount of $29,370.00, Amendment #2 in the 
amount of $31,300.00, Amendment #3 in the amount of $54,450.00, Amendment #4 
in the amount of $27,100.00, and Amendment #5 in the amount of $37,690.00.